UC625
Programmable Alarm Annunciator
An expandable compact alarm system
The UC625 Alarm System, developed from the field proven
P625 range of alarm annunciators, offers the latest in ASIC
technology packed into a compact design for applications
where panel space is at a premium.
The field proven multi-redundant ASIC design of this

Specify option
L or H
Order Code
MODEL
NO.
UC625
NO OF
ALARMS
12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
LED COLOR
RD = Red
YL = Yellow
AM = Amber
GN = Green
WT = White
SUPPLY 1
H = Universal
88 to 360VDC
or
88 to 265 VAC
**SUPPLY 2
Optional
L = 24VDC
or
H = Universal
88 to 264VAC
or
88 to 360VDC
FIELD
CONTACT
VOLTAGE
Standard
024D = 24V
Optional
Powered
Inputs
048 = 48V
110 = 110V
250 = 250V
REPEAT
RELAYS
R = Repeat
Relay Option
Fitted
RTK Instruments
1531 Stuyvesant Avenue
Union
New Jersey 07083